7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:20 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:40 p.m.

8:55 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

9:20 p.m.

X .
Needham, Massachusetts

A school and community partnership that creates excited learners ¢ inspires excellence ® fosters integrity.

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA
April 1, 2014

Broadmeadow School: School Committee Meeting Room

Next School Committee Meeting: April 29, 2014 7:00 p.m.

Public Comments
Superintendent’s Comments
Discussion Items

Needham High School Student Advisory to the School Committee Report
2013-2014 Mitchell School Improvement Plan
School Committee Policies First Reading:

DI  Fiscal Accounting and Reporting
DIE Audits Revision 4

DIF Fraud Prevention

DIFA Whistleblower Protection

School Committee Policies Second Reading;:

DA Fiscal Management Goals

DB Annual Operating Budget Revision 4
DBD Budget Planning Rescission

DBG Budget Hearing Rescission

DBI Budget Implementation

DBJ Budget Transfers Revision 4

Superintendent’s Evaluation Process

Action Items
Approve Minutes of the Meeting of March 18, 2014
Accept Donations

School Committee Comments

Information Item
Disposal of Surplus Items



